
Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 1Feb 25, 2025 8:43:00 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Feb 17, 2025 To Date: Feb 21, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

FIRE ALARM/SPRINKLER

60,000.000Feb 20, 2025ACTIVEBP015148NEW  673 DUNCAN AVE W

0 60,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 60,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 2Feb 25, 2025 8:43:00 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Feb 17, 2025 To Date: Feb 21, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

MULTIFAMILY

50,000.000Feb 21, 2025ACTIVEBP015216INTERIOR 714 100 LAKESHORE DR W

0 50,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

20,000.001Feb 19, 2025ACTIVEBP015183NEW  495 WINNIPEG ST
19,000,000.0089Feb 20, 2025ACTIVEBP015116NEW  673 DUNCAN AVE W

90 19,020,000.002Permits:Report Code Totals

90 19,070,000.00Permits: 3Folder Type Totals

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 3Feb 25, 2025 8:43:00 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Feb 17, 2025 To Date: Feb 21, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

PLUMBING PERMIT

2,921,000.000Feb 20, 2025ACTIVEBP015146RES-NEW  673 DUNCAN AVE W

0 2,921,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 2,921,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 4Feb 25, 2025 8:43:00 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Feb 17, 2025 To Date: Feb 21, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

RESIDENTIAL SFD

30,000.000Feb 18, 2025ACTIVEBP015193INTERIOR  119 YORKTON AVE

0 30,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 30,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 5Feb 25, 2025 8:43:00 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Feb 17, 2025 To Date: Feb 21, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

SECONDARY SUITE

50,000.001Feb 18, 2025ACTIVEBP015194NEW  119 YORKTON AVE

1 50,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

1 50,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 6Feb 25, 2025 8:43:00 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Feb 17, 2025 To Date: Feb 21, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

SOLAR PANEL SYSTEM

18,800.000Feb 19, 2025ACTIVEBP015164ATTACHED  4777 LAKESIDE RD

0 18,800.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 18,800.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 7Feb 25, 2025 8:43:00 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Feb 17, 2025 To Date: Feb 21, 2025

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

TENANT IMPROVEMENT

6,000.000Feb 21, 2025ACTIVEBP015232COMMERCIAL  176 MAIN ST

0 6,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 6,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

91 22,155,800.00Report Totals 9Permits:

City of PentictonC:\Tempest\TempestBackgroundServices\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP


